Recreation and Wellness Center Rates and Fees

The rates listed are for small scale events. Large scale events will be determined and negotiated with UMSL Campus Recreation.
Base rental fee for first hour rentral. Pro-rated for additional time.

LARGE ROOMS

Student Member
Student Organizations

RWC Members
Department/Affiliates

Non-IVlembers
External Organizations

Gym Court #1 / #2

Multi-Activity Court (MAC - Court #3)
*Fitness Studio #1 - #3

*Fitness Studio #4

$30.00
$30.00
$20.00
$30.00

$40.00
$40.00
$30.00
$40.00

$50.00
$50.00
$40.00
$50.00

*DOES NOT INCLUDE AUDIO/VIDEO FOR FITNESS STUDIOS. Flat rate fees apply.

SMALL ROOMS

Student Member
Student Organizations

RWC Members
Department/Affiliates

Non-Members
External Organizations

Conference Room #1 / #2
Aquatic Classroom

$0.00
$0.00

$15.00
$15.00

$20.00
$20.00

*INCLUDES USE OF LCD TV AND MULTIMEDIA CONNECTIONS.

COMMON SPACES

Student Member
Student Organizations

RWC Members
Department/Affiliates

Non-Members
External Organizations

Lobby
Plaza

$20.00
$20.00

$40.00
$40.00

$50.00
$50.00

*INCLUDES RENTAL OF ONE TABLE, AND TWO CHAIRS.

Student Member

RWC Members

Non-Members

NATATORIUM Student Organizations  Department/Affiliates  External Organizations
Lap Lane $20.00 $30.00 $40.00
Entire Natatorium and Aquatic Classroom $125.00 $125.00 $175.00

DOES NOT INCLUDE HOURLY RATES FOR LIFEGUARD STAFF. Number of additional staff will be based on estimated attendance.
DOES NOT INCLUDE PREMIUM AUDIO/VIDEO. Flat rate fees apply.

Track

Student Member
Student Organizations

RWC Members
Department/Affiliates

Non-Members
External Organizations

Short Loop & Long Loop (Exclusive Use)

$50.00

$60.00

$75.00

*WALKING & RUNNING LANES

Rental Packages

Student Member
Student Organizations

RWC Members
Department/Affiliates

Non-Members
External Organizations

TABLING FEE

CLIMBING CENTER RENTAL

Includes 2.5 hours exclusive use in the Aquatics Classroom,
two climbing wall staff, climbing equipment, all necessary
instruction, and use of climbing wall for two hours.

POOL RENTAL

Includes 2.5 hours exclusive use in the Aquatics Classroom,
and shared use in the natatorium (recreation activities
available vary by date/time), access to locker rooms and
one lifeguard.

SPLIT RENTAL #1

Includes one hour in Fitness Studio #4 and a one hour
group fitness class. Class format depends on instructor
availability. Additional equipment fees are applicable for
meetings and presentations.

SPLIT RENTAL #2

Free

$130.00

$175.00

$30.00 + Instructor Fee

Free

$130.00

$175.00

$40.00 + Instructor Fee

$250.00

$180.00

$225.00

$60.00 + Instructor Fee



Includes one hour in Fitness Studio #4 and one hour at the
Climbing Center. Additional equipment fees are applicable $80.00 $90.00 $125.00

for meetinas and presentations.
SPLIT RENTAL #3

Includes one hour at the climbing wall and one hour on
the MAC. The group will have access to the Aquatics

85.00 110.00 150.00
Classroom (or Conference Room) for 2.5 hours. > 2 2

Student Member RWC Members Non-Members
Rental Packages (Continued) Student Organizations  Department/Affiliates  External Organizations

SPLIT RENTAL #4

Includes one hour in the pool and one hour on the MAC.
The group will have access to the Aquatics Classroom (or $105.00 $130.00 $170.00
Conference Room) for 2.5 hours.

SPLIT RENTAL #5

Includes one hour in the pool and one hour on the
Climbing Wall. The group will have access to the Aquatics $140.00 $140.00 $190.00
Classroom (or Conference Room) for 2.5 hours.

MEETING ROOM RENTALS

The Recreation and Wellness Center offers six meeting rooms with seating capacities from 10-75 guests. Each room is equipped with audio/visual
technology to take your meeting or presentation to the next level. For a truly unique experience, take advantage of all the RWC has to offer by
doing a group fitness class, playing volleyball on the Multi-Activity Court, or gearing up to take on the 32' Climbing Wall. For additional
information or to make a reservation, contact Ken Wolters through e-mail at woltersk@umsl.edu or by phone at (314) 516-2349. We look
forward to hosting your next event!

Half Day Rental (4-Hours)

Charge for three hours for the selected facility space at the normal rate. Audio/visual equipment will be included in the rental. Additional rooms
and activity add-ons are available upon request.

Full Day Rental (8-Hours)
Charge for six hours for the selected facility space at the normal rate. Audio/visual equipment will be included in the rental. Additional rooms and
activity add-ons are available upon request.

ADDITIONAL EQUlPMENT & SERVICES Rates for all Groups
ADDITIONAL STAFF SUPPORT
A staff member will be assigned specifically to facility $10.00/Hr

reservation and assist as needed.
OVERTIME STAFF SUPPORT

Rental groups will be charged for overtime staff support

- . $30.00/hr
when event operates outside RWC hours of operation
ADDITIONAL CUSTODIAL SUPPORT
Depending on the size and event schedule, additional $20.00/hr
custodial support may be necessary.
BASIC AUDIO $20.00
PREMIUM AUDIO/VIDEO

$100.00

LCD Projector, Screen, Surround Sound, Microphone
SPORT EQUIPMENT SET-UP
Scoreboard (Per Court) $10.00
Basketballs (Set of 5) $10.00
Volleyballs (Set of 4) $10.00

Indoor Soccer Balls (Set of 3) $10.00



TABLES (Per table) $5.00
CHAIRS (Per chair) $1.00



